
 

 

 

 

 
 

Centre statement for Entrance Test to B.Sc. Nursing/Technology, SKIMS-2019 
 

Date of Test:- 17-11-2020                                                                                                    Time of Test:- 12:00 Noon 

Sr.  Centre Name (University Campus) 
Roll No’s No. of 

Candidates From To 

1.  Department of Bio-Technology 17376 17415 40 

2.  Department of  English 17416 17455 40 

3.  Department of  Persian 17456 17505 50 

4.  Department of  Geography 17506 17545 40 

5.  Directorate of Distance Education (Naseem Bagh) 17546 17641 96 

6.  Distance Education (Education Block-Top Floor) 17642 17761 120 

7.  Department of Statistics 17762 17797 36 

8.  Department of Commerce 17798 17869 72 

9.  Department of Management Studies (A) 17870 17929 60 

10.  Department of Management Studies (B) 17930 18019 90 

11.  Department of Physical Education 18020 18069 50 

12.  Institute of Foreign Languages 18070 18105 36 

13.  Department of Bio-resources 18106 18153 48 

14.  Department of Arabic 18154 18185 32 

15.  Career Planning & Counseling (CCPC) 18186 18305 120 

16.  
Examination Hall-A, Humanities Block  

(erstwhile Department of Chemistry) 
18306 18405 100 

17.  Department of Earth Science (Applied Geology) 18406 18470 65 

18.  Department of Food Science & Technology 18471 18494 24 

19.  Department of Political Science 18495 18539 45 

20.  Department of Social Work 18540 18563 24 

21.  Department of Sanskrit 18564 18593 30 

22.  Department of Hindi 18594 18633 40 

23.  Department of Electronics 18634 18703 70 

24.  Department of Earth Science (Geo-Informatics) 18704 18743 40 

25.  Department of Economics 18744 18777 34 

26.  Department of Botany 18778 18817 40 

27.  Department of Zoology 18818 18849 32 

28.  Shah-I-Hamdan Institute of Islamic Studies 18850 18894 45 

29.  Centre of Central Asian Studies 18895 18934 40 

30.  Department of Kashmiri 18935 18974 40 

31.  Department of Psychology 18975 19006 32 

32.  Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences 19007 19046 40 

33.  Institute of Kashmir Studies 19047 19091 45 

34.  Department of Education 19092 19271 180 

     Sd/- 
            (Prof. M. Farooq Mir) 

                Director 
(Directorate of Admissions & 
Competitive Examinations) 

No.: F (SKIM-2019) DACE/KU/20      
Dated: 16-11-2020 
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